
Load Dock M
Plant Active Y

Est. Arrival First Dest. Destination Vessel Name Second Dest. 

Est. Arrival Second 

Dest.

Wed, 12/12/18 0030  St. Clair Paul R. Tregurtha Monroe 12/12/2018 18:31

Wed, 12/12/18 1800  St. Clair American Integrity   

Thu, 12/13/18 1200  St. Clair Indiana Harbor   

Fri, 12/14/18 0300  St. Clair Walter J. McCarthy Jr   

Tue, 12/18/18 1200  St. Clair American Integrity   

Tue, 12/18/18 2015  St. Clair Paul R. Tregurtha   

Wed, 12/19/18 2200  St. Clair Walter J. McCarthy Jr   

Sat, 12/22/18 0900  St. Clair American Century   

Sun, 12/23/18 2200  St. Clair American Integrity   

Mon, 12/24/18 0615  St. Clair Paul R. Tregurtha   

Tue, 12/25/18 0900  St. Clair Walter J. McCarthy Jr   

Sat, 12/29/18 0800  St. Clair American Integrity   

Sat, 12/29/18 1615  St. Clair Paul R. Tregurtha   

Sun, 12/30/18 2000  St. Clair Walter J. McCarthy Jr   

Thu, 01/03/19 1800  St. Clair Paul R. Tregurtha   

Tue, 01/08/19 1100  Presqu James R. Barker   

Sun, 01/13/19 1400  Presqu Mesabi Miner   

MIDWEST ENERGY RESOURCES

VESSEL SCHEDULE (02)

Wednesday, December 12, 2018

 


